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to Grace Baptist Church Online 

 Gracebcmh 

July 16, 2023 

Sunday Activities 
Prayer Time - 9 am 
Sunday School - 9:15 am 
Morning Service - 10:30 am 
Children’s Church - Grades K-5 
Nursery available for ages 0-5 
 

http://www.gracebaptistfamily.org


 

      Welcome to Grace Baptist Church Online Senior Pastor: Brian Horrell 
Associate Pastor: Jonathan Chaney 

Music Director: Derek Burcham 

Today - Prayer Time at 9 am, Sunday School at 9:15 am, and Morning     

Service at 10:30 am. Tonight - VBS begins! 6:30 - 8:45 pm 
 

• Wednesday, July 19 - Youth on Mission, 7 pm 

• Sunday, July 23 - No evening events 

•      Wednesday, July 26 - Youth on Mission, 7 pm 

• Sunday,  July 30 - Summer Nights at Grace Field Day, 6 pm.  
• Saturday, Aug. 5 - Backpack Outreach Event. Be a part of this event to 

serve our community. Register to volunteer at signup.gracemh.com 
• Sunday, Aug. 6 - Summer Nights at Grace Trivia Night, 6 pm. 
• Monday, Aug. 7 - Circle of Friends, 6:30 pm 
• Wednesday, Aug. 9 - Youth on Mission, 7 pm. 
• Sunday, Aug. 13 - AWANA Volunteer Meeting, 5 pm 
• Sunday, Aug. 13 - Sunday Nights at Grace Volleyball, 6 pm 
• Monday, Aug. 14 - At His Feet, 6:30 pm 

• Wednesday, Aug. 16 - Youth on Mission, 7 pm 
• Friday, Aug. 18 - Timeless Treasures Field Trip to the Billy Graham    

Center  
• Sunday, Aug. 20 - AWANA Kick-off  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Be a part of this event to serve our community. Register to volunteer at                    
signup.gracemh.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Sermon Outline - July 16, 2023 

Senior Pastor Brian Horrell 
 

  THE LORD’S PRAYER - Part I 
                                        Matthew 6: 9-10 
  

 1. God’s Title - 6: 9b 

          2. God’s Priority - 6: 9c 

          3. God’s Kingdom -  6: 10a 

   4. God’s Plan - 6: 10b 
      

   (Sermons can be viewed by Tuesday of each week at watch.gracemh.com) 

 

  

      

        

  

 

 
 

    

Begins tonight  through Thursday, 6:30 - 8:45 pm! 

        

                        Sunday Morning Series  


